Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
3LD31400TL13
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 3ld31400tl13
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
AL Field N
Customs Tariff Code 85365080
EAN 4001869550527.0
Quantity in Package 1
Product Code 5887
Weight 369
Product ID 3LD3140-0TL13
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 01.09.2006
Configurable Product False
Country of Origin DE
ECCN N
eClass 6 27-37-14-03
eClass 7.1 27-37-14-03
eClass 8 27-37-14-03
eClass Version 9 27-37-14-03
eClass Version 9.1 27-37-14-03
ETIM 7 EC000216
Group Classification Key P360
List of Characteristics LV10
Packaging Length 83,00
Packaging Width 68,00
Packaging Height 420,00
Packaging Size MM
Product Description Rozłącznik izolacyjny 3LD3, Iu 25 A wyłącznik główny
3-biegunowy + N Znamionowa moc robocza przy AC-23 A przy
400V 9,0kW mocowanie do podłoża wyłącznik podstawowy ze
sprzęgłem mocowanie w otworze centralnym 22,5mm napęd
pokrętłem czerwony/żółty 48x48 mm
Comparative Metals Coefficient 01.09.2006
Unit of Measure ST
Current Rating 25, 23 A
Voltage Rating 400 V
Article Number 3LD31400TL13
Product Family Ordering Data Overview
Packaging Dimensions 2.677 x 3.268 x 16.535
Package Size Unit of Measure Inch
Quantity Unit 1 Piece
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Commodity Code 85365080
Power 9.0 kW
Number of Poles 3
Product Group 5887
Net Weight 0.847 lb
Packaging Quantity 1 pieces
Catalog ID LV10
Utilization Category AC-23
Description
Load disconnector 3LD3, Iu 25 A Main switch 3-pole + N Rated operating capacity at AC-23
A at 400V 9.0kW floor mounting Basic switch with door coupling Central hole mounting
22.5mm Toggle drive red / yellow 48x48 mm